
School:  GHS-Gallup Hill School    Bus # 11  PM  Run

3:10 pm GALLUP HILL SCHOOL 

3:18 pm 12 WENDELL COMRIE RD 

3:20 pm 225 LAMBTOWN RD 

3:21 pm 174 LAMBTOWN RD 

3:22 pm 170 Lambtown Road 

3:24 pm 252 HALEY RD 

3:24 pm 235 HALEY RD 

3:25 pm 216 Haley Road 

3:31 pm 335 COLONEL LEDYARD HWY 

3:32 pm 368 Colonel Ledyard Hwy 

3:33 pm 410 COLONEL LEDYARD HWY 

3:56 pm HURLBUTT@GALES FERRY LANDING 



School:  GHS-Gallup Hill School    Bus # 19  PM  Run

3:10 pm 

3:19 pm 

3:20 pm 

3:22 pm 

3:26 pm 

GALLUP HILL SCHOOL 

ANNIE GEORGE DR@ELIZABETH GEORGE DR 

2 MATTS PATH COMMUNITY CENTER 

2 MATIS PATH COMMUNITY CENTER 

ANNIE GEORGE DR @ ELIZABETH GEORGE DR 



School:  GHS-Gallup Hill School    Bus # 21  PM  Run

3:10 pm GALLUP HILL SCHOOL 

3:11 pm 21 FLINTLOCK RD 

3;11 pm FLINTLOCK RD@BOULDER WAY 

3:12 pm FLINTLOCK RD @ GALLUP HILL RD 

3:17 pm LAKESIDE 1st DRIVEWAY 

3:18 pm LAKESIDE BUS HUT 

3:31 pm 401 SHEWVILLE RD 

3:34 pm 304 SHEWVILLE RD 

3:37 pm 332 SHEWVILLE RD 

3:43 pm 36 AVEBURY BERWICK 

3:46 pm GALLUP HILL RD No Intersection 



School:  GHS-Gallup Hill School    Bus # 22  PM  Run

3:10 pm GALLUP HILL SCHOOL 

3:14 pm 677 SHEWVILLE RD 

3:20 pm INDIANTOWN RD@CROCKER HILL RD 

3:22 pm INDIANTOWN RD @ JESSICA LN 

3:23 pm 136 INDIANTOWN RD 

3:23 pm INDIANTOWN RD @ WHITE PINE RD 

3:26 pm 788 LANTERN HILL RD 

3:27 pm 769 LANTERN HILL RD 

3:28 pm LANTERN HILL RD @ HOMESTEAD RD 

3:34 pm LANTERN HILL RD @ LONG POND RD S 

3:35 pm 17 LONG POND RDS 

3:35 pm 32 LONG POND S 

3:38 pm LANTERN HILL RD No Intersection 



School:  GHS-Gallup Hill School    Bus # 24  PM  Run

3:10 pm 

3:11 pm 

3:12 pm 

3:12 pm 

3:13 pm 

3:14 pm 

3:14 pm 

3:16 pm 

3:17 pm 

3:17 pm 

3:19 pm 

3:20 pm 

3:23 pm 

3:24 pm 

3:27 pm 

3:28 pm 

3:33 pm 

3:34 pm 

3:35 pm 

3:35 pm 

3:36 pm 

3:38 pm 

3:40 pm 

3:41 pm 

3:42 pm 

3:42 pm 

3:42 pm 

3:42 pm 

3:43 pm 

3:46 pm 

3:49 pm 

3:49 pm 

3:50 pm 

3:52 pm 

GALLUP HILL SCHOOL 

139 GALLUP HILL RD 

GALLUP HILL RD @ MODEL PARK RD 

555 PUMPKIN HILL RD 

7AUTUMN WAY 

17 AUTUMNS WAY 

7AUTUMN WAY 

5ERINS WAY 

1 ERINS WAY 

10 DEER LANE 

503 PUMPKIN HILL RD 

463 PUMPKIN HILL RD 

CRANWOOD RD@CRANWOOD WAY 

8 BOSTON RD 

353 PUMPKIN HILL RD 

331 PUMPKIN HILL RD 

342 PUMPKIN HILL RD 

374 PUMPKIN HILL RD 

384 PUMPKIN HILL RD 

24 HUNTINGTON WAY 

13 HUNTINGTON WAY 

444 PUMPKIN HILL RD 

504 PUMPKIN HILL RD 

546 PUMPKIN HILL RD 

120 GALLUP HILL RD/117 Gallup Hill Road 

120 GALLUP HILL RD 

GALLUP HILL RD@CARRIAGE TRU117 Gallup Hill R 

118 GALLUP HILL RD 

105 GALLUP HILL RD 

5 Greystone Court 

191 Spicer Hill Road 

8 CHILDLEYWAY 

24 CHIDLEY WAY 

149 SPICER HILL RD 


